
DVSS Athletics Twitter Account 
 
 
 

The schedule below shows the dates for the teams to be recognized on DVSS 
Athletics Twitter account.  
 

HWDSB Athletics will post each team MVP separately at 12:00 pm and at 5:00 
pm.  
 

For example- June 10th: Baseball MVP name will be at 12:00 pm and Field 
Hockey MVP name posted at 5:00 pm. 
 
 
 

Date 12:00 pm 5:00 pm 
Wed., Jun 10 Baseball Field Hockey 

Thu., Jun 11 Cross Country Tennis  

Fri., Jun 12 Basketball - Girls (Junior) Basketball - Girls (Senior)  

Mon., Jun 15 Volleyball - Boys (Junior) Volleyball - Boys (Senior) 

Tue., Jun 16      Touch Football Girls Touch Football Boys  

Wed., Jun 17    Soccer - Grade 9 Boys Soccer - Grade 9 Girls  

Thu., Jun 18       Football  

Fri., Jun 19        Water Polo - Boys (Junior) Water Polo - Boys (Senior)  

Mon., Jun 22    Volleyball - Girls (Junior) Volleyball - Girls (Senior)  

Tue., Jun 23      Hockey - Girls Hockey Boys/Contact & Non Contact  

Wed., Jun 24    Basketball - Boys (Junior) Basketball - Boys (Senior)  

Thu., Jun 25 Water Polo - Girls (Junior) Water Polo - Girls (Senior)  

Fri., Jun 26 Ultimate, Golf, Pickleball, Wrestling Alpine, Snowboard, Curling, Swimming 
 


